Clarendon Broncos Golf

2025 Schedule

Opponent

Location

2/24

2/25

3/3

3/4

3/17

3/19

3/31

4/1

4/14-15

4/16-17

4 /28-29

5/5-6

Memphis - Girls
Memphis - Boys
Childress - Girls
Childress - Boys
Canadian - Boys
Canadian - Girls
District - Childress
District - Canyon
Girls Region - Canyon
Boys Region - Canyon
Girls State - Austin

Boys State - Austin

Memphis
Memphis
Stoney Ridge
Stoney Ridge
Canadian
Canadian
Stoney Ridge
Palo Duro Creek
Palo Duro Creek
Palo Duro Creek
Lions Municipal

Lions Municipal

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA



